
Si
te

 B
ou

nd
ar

y

VEHICULAR ROAD TO SITE ENTRANCEHARVEST LANE FOOTPATH PUBLIC OPEN SPACE WITH DRAINAGE BASIN

+137.459 E
+137.168 E

+136.413 E

+136.298 E

+135.828 E
+135.535 E

+136.450 P

+136.500 P

+136.600 P +136.650 P +136.750 P

+136.000 P

+135.500 P
+135.000 P

+134.500 P
+134.300 P

+134.000 P

+133.500 P

+136.700 P

FOOTPATH
AROUND

POS AREA MEADOW AREA TRIM TRAIL PARKING AREA FOR ALLOTMENTPUBLIC OPEN SPACE WITH DRAINAGE BASIN TRIM TRAIL

+135.535 E
+135.135 E

+134.656 E +134.544 E

+134.249 E +133.485 E +133.363 E

+132.899 E

+133.778 E

+135.107 P

+134.000 P

+135.150 P

+133.500 P

+134.300 P

+133.347 P

TRIM TRAIL FOOTPATH ORCHARD AREA IN FRONT OF ALLOTMENT ALLOTMENTFOOTPATH

+133.485 E +133.363 E

+132.899 E +132.772 E +132.314 E

+133.347 P

Landscape  Architecture
Greenhalgh

Section BB

DateNoteRev

1:100@A1

28.07.2023

P1

Scale

Date

170-502

Harvest Lane
Charlton Horethorne

For PlanningP1 21.08.2023

N

WP

CH

Checked by

Drawn by

10m0m 5m

SCALE 1:100 Section BB

SCALE 1:100 Section BB Continued 

SCALE 1:100 Section BB Continued 

B

B


	Sheets and Views
	170_501-506_sections_planning-502 BB


